Alumni Curriculum Feedback Form

9 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the student

9 responses

Umang verma
Prem Samundre
Sumit chourasia
Deepak Sahu
Nitesh Shukla
Nayna Singhai
Mayank Saxena
Raj soni

Saquib Raza Zahid

Your Gender

9 responses

® Male
® Female

Name of College

9 responses

@ School of Pharmacy and
Research

Alumni of which course/s or courses

9 responses

Bachelor of Pharmacy - 8(88.9%

Master of Pharmacy —4 (44.4%)

Doctor of Philosophy 0 (0%)


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GWvdQ_sv6I0zUMOwBy0o7W544zaB5dyTnSEpR98PEYA/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Batch (Year in which you have taken admission)

9 responses

@ 2007-08
@ 2008-09

@ 2009-10
@ 2010-11
@ 2011-12

® 2012-13
® 2013-14
® 2015-16

112V

Your Mobile Number (Prefer WhatsApp Number)

9 responses

7084350618
8269094941
9981785278
08602373459
7000223409
9140058952
8269806031
9307597651

6204081517

Feedback on Curriculum / Syllabus / Course

Learning Values ( Skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical abilities or
broadening perspectives) *

9 responses

2
12%) l(v2l'2!.2|9o)2 (2*.2%)2 922%0)

0(?%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%) O((|J%) 0 (0%)

0 | |
1 2 3 4 5

Please give a rating on your course based on the following

9 responses

1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)

0(?%) 0 (0%) 0(c|)%) 0((|)%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%)

0 | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10




Applicability/relevance to real life situations *

9 responses

3
3((33%3%) 3 |(»3'3'. 3|°o)
2 (22.2%)
2
1(11.1%)
]
0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0(c|)%) 0((|)%) 0(c|)%)
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

How do you rate the relevance of the units in Syllabus relevant to the
course?

9 responses

2(22.2%)2 (22.2%) 2 (22.2%)

0 (c|)%) 0 (c|)%) 0 (c|)%) 0 ((|)%) 0 (c|1%) 0 ((|)%)
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

9 responses

4

1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)

0 ((|)%) 0 ((|)%) 0 ((|)%) 0 (0|%) 0 (0|%) 0 ((|)%)
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance to
the specialization streams?

9 responses

3(33.3%)

1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)

0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 ((|)%) 0 ((|)%) 0 ((|)%)
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10




How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering the
design of the courses

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
© Good

® Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

(N



How do you rate the percentage of courses having Laboratory

components?

9 responses

Depth of the course content *

9 responses

Extent of coverage of course *

9 responses

uf

Relevance/Learning value of the project Report *

9 responses

&

Overall rating of Course

9 responses

0 ((I)%) 0 ((I)%) 0 ((|)%)

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent

@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair
@ Poor

@ Excellent

@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair
@ Poor

@ Challenging
@ Adequate
@ Inadequate

® Dull

@ Irrelevant

Nl

2 (22.2%)

1(11.1%)

1 2 3

SN



The syllabus was *

9 responses

@ Challenging
@ Adequate
@ Inadequate

® Dull

@ Irrelevant

Your background for benefiting from the course was *

9 responses

@ Highly relevant

@ Relevant

@ Partly relevant

@ Mostly irrelevant

@ Completely Irrelevant

What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course? *

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Adequate
@ Inadequate
@® Poor

@ Very Poor

The internal evaluation system as it exists is *

9 responses

@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very Poor

When you meet students who have taken a similar program at other
universities, do you feel that your program is? *

9 responses

@ Superior
® Equal
@ Inferior

N



How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in the Institute as a

whole? *

9 responses

@ Very good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
@ Very Poor

How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department? *

9 responses

@ Very good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
@ Very Poor

How do you find the Institute's administrative offices? *

9 responses

44.4%

&

How do you rate the health care facilities? *

9 responses

@ Very helpful
@ Helpful

@ Indifferent

@ Unhelpful

@ Cumbersome

@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

Did you take part in any of the extra curricular activities of the

department/university *

9 responses

@ Very often
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

N



What was the attitude of the teachers to extra curricular activities? *

9 responses

@ Co-operative
@ Indifferent
@ Discouraging

Has your time at the Institute/University been intellectually enriching? *

9 responses

® Yes

@ Marginally
@ No

@ Maybe

@

After leaving the Institute / University how will you talk about it? *

9 responses

@ Proudly
@ |Indifferently
@ Disparagingly

¢

Overall Rating of the program. Please rate using the scale given below

9 responses

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

®

N



Suggestions for improvement of curriculum or opening of new programs

9 responses

Smart classes

Student interactio with facutly required and some instrumentaion method is also need
to improve

No
Improvement

Just want to add one thing is that do interact with alll the students, you interact at the
time of admissions, | know some times or mostly times they don't want to be but as
guide as mentor try to know them. Thank you

Please try to interact with the students, , encourage them to learn more, guide them in
the proper manner ,students should learn to value their teachers and also please
behave well with the students either he/she is pursuing B.Pharma or M. Pharma..

Nothing everything is good .

Feedback on Teaching

The teacher was able to bring conceptual clarity

9 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

Doubts were clarified effectively

9 responses

® VYes
® No
@ Maybe

Doubts were clarified effectively

9 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

N



Teacher was available for doubts clarification outside the class room

9 responses

@ Very often
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Naver

Teacher was available for doubts clarification outside the class room

9 responses

@ Very often
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

®

The teacher was regular and punctual conducting in lectures

9 responses

@ Very often
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

@

Feedback on Administration and Facilities

Academic content *

9 responses

@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

e

Fairness of evaluation *

9 responses

@ Very good
44.4% @® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

&

N



Interaction with faculty *

9 responses

Interaction with faculty *

9 responses

y

Interaction with administration *

9 responses

q@®

Library facilities *

9 responses

Computer facilities *

9 responses

9

@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@® Poor

@ Very poor

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@® Poor

@ Very poor

@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@® Poor

@ Very poor

@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@® Poor

@ Very poor

N



Hostel Facilities *

9 responses

@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

Recreational facilities *

9 responses

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@® Poor

@ Very poor

Extra-curricular activities *

9 responses

@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

Sports facilities *

9 responses

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@® Poor

@ Very poor

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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Feedback of Teachers on Curriculum
2019-20

D responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Programme

S responses

@ Bachelor of Pharmacy
@ Master of Pharmacy
© Doctor of Philosophy

1. The curriculum is as per the need of students.

S responses

1(20%) 1 (20%)

0 (0%) 0(c|)%) O((lJ%) 0(c|)%) 0(?%) O((lJ%)

0 (0%)

31(60%)

0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_wclQEY2ccAdeIT1CS4yJHg7hsX7GM_EFyTnKO0IDGk/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

2. The contents of the course have been presented from simple to complex
form.

S responses

1(40%)

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

g | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 ) 6 7

3. The curriculum provides opportunity for the conducting research and
project related activities.

D responses

0(0%) 0(%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(@O%) 0(0%) 0(0%)

0 | | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7




0O4. The contents of the course are in conformity with the learning
outcomes.

S responses

3
2
1(20%) 1 (20%)
1
0(?%) O((l)%) 0(c|)%) 0(?%) 0(?%) O((l)%) 0(?%)
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

05. The curriculum is balanced with regard to the theoretical and practical
knowledge.

D responses

1(20%) 1(20%) 1(20%)

0 ((l)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (0%)

1 2 3 / 5 6 7 8 9 10



06. Pedagogy proposed in the curriculum matches the contents.

S responses

1(40%)

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

g ] | | | | |
1 2 3 4 ) 6 7 8

O7. The contents of the curriculum are in tune with the UGCNET / CSIR /
GPAT / NIPER / Other Government examinations.

D responses

0 ((f%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((?%) 0 ((?%) 0 ((?%) 0 ((?%)

1 2 3 / 5 6 7



08. The curriculum has the potential in developing the habit of self learning
among the students.

S responses

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

0 | | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

09. The curriculum development procedure needs improvement.

S responses

3
2 (40%)
2
1
0((?%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0((?%) 0((?%) 0((?%) 0((?%) 0((?%)
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10. The learning outcomes of the curriculum are of global standard.
S responses
3
2
1(20%) 1(20%)
1
0(?%) 0(?%) O((lJ%) 0(?%) 0(?%) 0(?%) 0(?%)
0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10



11. The curriculum has focus and encourage on soft skill development and
entrepreneurship.

S responses

1(40%)

1 (20%)

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

g | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 3 6 7 8 9 10

12. The curriculum has focus and encourage on Gender Equality.

D responses

3
31(60%)
2 (40%)

2
1

0((?%) 0((|)%) 0(c|)%) 0((?%) 0(?%) 0((?%) 0((|)%) 0((?%)
0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

13. The curriculum has focus and encourage on Environment awareness.

S responses

1(20%) 1(20%) 1 (20%)

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%)

g ] | | | | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10




14. The curriculum has focus and encourage on Human and Moral Values

S responses

1(20%)

1(20%) 1 (20%)

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

g | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 3 6 7 8 9 10

15. The curriculum has focus and encourage on Health awareness.

S responses

1(20%) 1 (20%) 1 (20%)

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

g ] | | | | |
1 2 3 Z 3 6 7 8 9 10

16. The curriculum has focus and encourage on Professional Ethics.

S responses

1(20%) 1(20%) 1 (20%)

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

g ] | | | | |
1 2 3 4 3 6 7 8 9 10




17. The curriculum is making aware towards demographic changes to
students.

S responses

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

0 | | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

18. The opinion of the faculty members are taken in to account during
curriculum revision.

D responses

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(@O%) 0(0%) 0(0%)

0 | | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7




19. The presence of student representative in the curriculum has no value.

S responses

1(20%) 1 (20%) 1(20%)

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

g | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 3 6 7 8 9 10

20. Evaluation of the course is appropriate to discriminate the students.

S responses

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

0 | | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

15. Any suggestion for improving the curriculum of First Semester?

S responses

Nil
No
not taught by me

Starting chapter if possible with common routine examples correlated with Course to
increase interest of students



16. Any suggestion for improving the curriculum of Second Semester?

S responses

Nil
No
Curriculum is well planned

Subject computer application not practical correlated to Pharmacy field present need

17. Any suggestion for improving the curriculum of Third Semester?

D responses

Nil
No

not taught by me

18. Any suggestion for improving the curriculum of Fourth Semester?

S responses

Nil

No

not taught by me

If possible more number of practical included in physical pharmacy subject

Remove conformation chapter from BP-401T because it is already cover in BP-301T



19. Any suggestion for improving the curriculum of Fifth Semester?

S responses

Nil
No
not taught by me

Advancement in dosage form may be included in syllabus

20. Any suggestion for improving the curriculum of Sixth Semester?

S responses

Nil
No

Curriculum is well planned

21. Any suggestion for improving the curriculum of Seventh Semester?

S responses

No
Nil
Curriculum is well planned

Nil



22. Any suggestion for improving the curriculum of Eighth Semester?

S responses

Nil
No
Curriculum is well planned

Problems based practicals if possible help students to understand actual practical
application of curriculum.

23. Any suggestion for improving the curriculum of Master of Pharmacy?

S responses

Nil
No
Curriculum is well planned

Collaboration with other labs to exchange students for practical work that will be
benefited students for their project.

24. Any suggestion for improving the curriculum of Course work of Doctor of
Philosophy?

D responses

Nil
No

not taught by me
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QUESTIONNAIRE No. 1(For Session Jan
to June 2020)

99 responses

Publish analytics

Name of College / Department

99 responses

@ School of Pharmacy and
Research, Peoples University

Full Enrollment Number

99 responses

PU-026171604A

Pu-002171905B1

PU-007171903B1

Pu-008171905B1

Pu-004171905B1

Pu040171904A

PU-005171604A

PU059-171904A

Pu-013171804A


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15JMC4hwGMs_n0t4dvjV8ZVmgn3SpOznzLysAWLIxY_4/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Programme or Course of Student

99 responses

@ Master of Pharmacy
@ Bachelor of Pharmacy

Semester Number

99 responses

@ First

@® Second
@ Third
@ Fourth
@ Fifth

@ Sixth
@ Seventh
® Eighth

Subject No. 1

98 responses

@ BP101
@ BP201
© BP301
@ BP401
@ BP501
@ BP601
® BP701
@ BP801

12 ¥



For Subject No. 1in Semester / First Course

60 MM Very Good M Good [ Satisfactory [l Unsatisfactory

40

20

Subject No. 2

98 responses

@® BP102
@® BP202
@ BP302
@ BP402
@ BP502
® BP602
® BP702
® BP802

12V

For Subject No. 2 in Semester / First Course

60
B Very Good [ Good [ Satisfactory [ Unsatisfactory

40
20
0
o) O
\G(\\ Q\\O'a
2 P




Subject No. 3

98 responses

@® BP103
@® BP203
@ BP303
@® BP403
@ BP503
@ BP603
® BP703
@ BP803

12V

For Subject No. 3 in Semester / First Course

60 M Very Good M Good W Satisfactory M Unsatisfactory

Subject No. 4

98 responses

@® BP104
@ BP204
@ BP304
@ BP404
@ BP504
@ BP604
® BP704
® BP804

12 ¥



For Subject No. 4 in Semester

60 B Very Good [ Good [ Satisfactory [ Unsatisfactory

40
20
0
o
q b
Subject No. 5 in Semester
98 responses
@ BP105
@ BP205
@ BP305
@ BP405
@ BP505
@ BP605
@® BP705
@ BP805
12V
For Subject No. 5 in Semester / First Course
60
B Very Good
40
20
0
o



Subject No. 6 in Semester (if Any)

85 responses

@® BP106
@ BP206
@ BP306
@ BP406
@ BP506
@ BP606
® BP706
@ BP806
@ PY806

For Subject No. 6 in Semester / First Course
B Very Good [ Good [ Satisfactory [ Unsatisfactory
40
30
20

10
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QUESTIONNAIRE No. 5 (For 2018 Passout
Students)

28 responses

Publish analytics

Name of Student

28 responses

3 (10!.7%)

2 (7.1%) 2 (7.1%) 2 (7.1%) 2 (7.1%) 2 (7.19

1(3.09(3.0%(3.%(3.6 %) (3.01%(3.01(3.4°(3.6 %) (3.6%) (3.013(3.1°(3.(1%(3.¢15(3.6%) 1 (3.6%)

1

0
Akanksha Hema bai Mehshara Rajat chaudhary Shambhawi Pri... rs...

Harshita Tripathi Keerti Mishra Mohd inayat q... Rudrapratap si... Surya pratap si...

Department / College : School of Pharmacy and Research, Peoples
University, Bhopal

24 responses

4
4 (16!.7%) 4 (ME%)

2 (8.3%)

1 (4.29(4.2%) 1 (4.29.(4.29.(4.2%) 1 (4.29(4.29(4.29(4.2%) 1 (4.2, (4.2 (4.2%

0
B pharm SOP$R Sop &r Yes

College School of pharmacy... Sop&R school of Pharm...


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bOxtXqo0iJ4xYBO8a156QyI4xDpPcc3nYhLGX9QuxMM/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Year of Admission

28 responses

30
27 (96.4%)
20
10
1(3.6%)
O *
2014 2014-15

Your response to the questionnaire will not be opened until your grades
have been finalized and handed in to the examination office.

14 responses

8
(57.1%)

6

4

2 1(71%) 1(7.1%) 1(7.1%) 1(7.1%) 1(7.1%) 1(7.1%)

0

A A+ Ok Very good Yes yes yws

What do you plan to do after completion of the programme?

28 responses

@ Business

@ Industry (Pharma Production or
other)

@ Higher Education
@ Marketing




Which courses were the most valuable? Why?

28 responses

Pharmacognosy —0 (0%)

Pharmacology 12 (42.9%)

Pharmaceutical Chemistry 2 (7.1%)

Any Comments |—0 (0%)

Which courses were least useful? Why?

28 responses

Pharmaceutics 9 (32.1%)

Pharmacognosy 9 (32.1%)

Pharmacology

4 (14.3%)

Pharmaceutical Chemistry 6 (21.4%)

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0



What important topics were not covered by the courses?

28 responses

None

Chemical reaction

Research paper

all are covered

Nil

Body syestem

Management

Many organ systems and its diseases and treatment

Microbiology

Was the advice received were not covered by the courses?

28 responses

@ Yes
® No




What other comments do you have about adviser helpful?

21 responses

yes
None

No

Student connected with new research
Nothing

Professor Anand Srivastava

No commant

Communication skills lecture should be held at college for better jobs and selection.

Adviser is good

In what ways has your personality changed as a result of being enrolled in
the department?

28 responses

@ Technical

@ Presentation
@ Confidence

@ Overall Growth




Were your expectations from the department adequately satisfied?

28 responses

@ Yes
® No

)

Have you made friends with anyone in the department, which you expect
to be lasting?

28 responses

® Yes
® No

Would you like to keep in touch with the department after you leave it?

28 responses

@ Yes
® No




In what matters did you interact with the administration of the institution?
What was you experience during those interacting?

28 responses

@® Very Good

® Good

( Satisfactory

@ Unsatisfactory
@ Other Comments

Were you provided help and training in the use of library and computer
services?

28 responses

® Yes
® No
Was the training useful?
28 responses
@ Yes

® No




What are your comments on the social atmosphere (s) at the institution?
(b) In your department?

28 responses

@® Very Good

@ Good
 Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

What sports and extra curricular did you participate in?

28 responses

@ Cricket

@ Soccer

@ Table Tennis
m @ Badminton

@ Carrom

@® Chess
® \olly Ball
@® Kabbaddi

12 ¥V

With what satisfaction?

28 responses

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory




Will you join the Alumni Association?

28 responses

@ Yes
® No

]

How do you think you can help? Someone to improve?

20 responses

Yes

Any type what they want from me

in every way

With interaction

No comment

Sports must be taken seriously too with studies and speaking skills must be added
Help to continue my m pharm study and job after m pharm

Should focus on extracurricular activities
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Student Overall Feedback Form Student
2019-20

130 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the student

130 responses

Suraj kumar

Rajesh Lawana
Mahesh Omre
Hemant raghuwanshi
Manu Priya

Sachin Kirar
Shubhangi chaurasia
Deepak kumar rajak

Anil Prajapati

Your Gender

130 responses

@ Male
@® Female

Name of College

130 responses

@ School of Pharmacy and
Research

100%

Programme enrolled *

130 responses

@ Bachelor of Pharmacy
@ Master of Pharmacy
@ Doctor of Philosophy



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jKJD2ewMUulVr5ZwsYIi217T34hj0q6mB0wbWvqVPXA/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Your Mobile Number (Prefer WhatsApp Number)

130 responses

09572669661
8103033701
9644842087
9584341816
8319863245
9111590266
8839191108
9572788745

9893782339

Feedback on Course

Learning Values ( Skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical abilities or
broadening perspectives) *

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Please give a rating on your course based on the following

130 responses

@ Extremely Good
@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Moderately good
A @ Moderate

@ Somehow tolerable
@ Very Poor

® Poor

@ Extremely Poor

30.8%

Applicability/relevance to real life situations *

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the relevance of the units in Syllabus relevant to the
course?

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

N



How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance to
the specialization streams?

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements?

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

130 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering the
design of the courses

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course?

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course?

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the percentage of courses having Laboratory
components?

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Depth of the course content *

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Extent of coverage of course *

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Relevance/Learning value of the project Report *

130 responses

@ Challenging
@ Adequate
@ Inadequate
@ Dull

@ Irrelevant

Overall rating of Course

130 responses

40
29 (22.3%)
30
18 (13.89 19 (14.6%)

20 (13.8%)

10 8 (6.2%) 7 (5.4%)

9 o
2 (1.5%) 3(2.3%) 1(0.8%) 3(2.3%)
0

N



The syllabus was *

130 responses

@ Challenging
@ Adequate
@ Inadequate
@ Dull

@ Irrelevant

q

Your background for benefiting from the course was *

130 responses

@ Highly relevant

@ Relevant

@ Partly relevant

@ Mostly irrelevant

@ Completely Irrelevant

&

What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course? *

130 responses

@ Excellent
@ Adequate
@ Inadequate
@ Poor

@ Very Poor

¢

The internal evaluation system as it exists is *

130 responses

@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very Poor

a

When you meet students who have taken a similar program at other
universities, do you feel that your program is? *

130 responses

@ Superior
@® Equal
@ Inferior

How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in the Institute as a
whole? *

130 responses

@ Very good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
@ Very Poor

&N



How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department? *

130 responses

@ Very good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
@ Very Poor

How do you find the Institute's administrative offices? *

130 responses

@ Very helpful
@ Helpful

@ Indifferent
@ Unhelpful

@ Cumbersome

How do you rate the health care facilities? *

130 responses

@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

Did you take part in any of the extra curricular activities of the
department/university *

130 responses

@ Very often
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

What was the attitude of the teachers to extra curricular activities? *

130 responses

@ Co-operative
@ |ndifferent
@ Discouraging

Has your time at the Institute/University been intellectually enriching? *

130 responses

@ Yes

@ Marginally
@ No

@ Maybe

N



After leaving the Institute / University how will you talk about it? *

130 responses

@ Proudly
@ Indifferently
@ Disparagingly

Overall Rating of the program. Please rate using the scale given below

130 responses

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

Suggestions for improvement of curriculum & teaching learning process, opening
of new programs

130 responses

No
Nothing

Good

Yes

Nil

Nothing

No comments

Feedback on Teaching

The teacher was able to bring conceptual clarity

130 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

Doubts were clarified effectively

130 responses

® VYes
® No
@ Maybe

Doubts were clarified effectively

130 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

sl




Teacher was available for doubts clarification outside the class room

130 responses

@ Very often
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Naver

Teacher was available for doubts clarification outside the class room

130 responses

@ Very often
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

The teacher was regular and punctual conducting in lectures

130 responses

@ Very often
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

Feedback on Administration and Facilities

Academic content *

130 responses

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

Fairness of evaluation *

130 responses

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

Interaction with faculty *

130 responses

@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

N



Interaction with faculty *

130 responses

49.2%

Interaction with administration *

4

Library facilities *

130 responses

130 responses

Computer facilities *

130 responses

Hostel Facilities *

130 responses

40%

%

Recreational facilities *

130 responses

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

N



Extra-curricular activities *

130 responses

Very good
57 (43.8%)
¥ ~

Sports facilities *

130 responses

Poor
9 (6.9%)

|
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@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

N
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